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1. Knowledge of toppled rock
How much have you heard about the Boy Scout group leaders that posted a video of themselves toppling an ancient rock formation while leading a Boy Scout trip

in Utah?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Heard a lot 28% 32% 24% 15% 22% 36% 39% 30% 26% 30% 30% 15%
Heard a little 36% 38% 35% 31% 39% 35% 40% 35% 37% 36% 36% 35%
Heard nothing at
all 36% 31% 41% 54% 39% 29% 22% 35% 38% 33% 33% 50%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (468) (530) (187) (272) (370) (169) (341) (438) (219) (884) (114)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school  High school ~Some college  College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Heard a lot 28% 29% 27% 24% 22% 24% 31% 33% 28% 26% 23% 28% 34%
Heard a little 36% 38% 27% 34% 26% 38% 32% 40% 49% 31% 42% 36% 35%
Heard nothing at
all 36% 33% 46% 42% 52% 38% 37% 27% 23% 43% 35% 36% 31%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (772) (112) (114) (45) (356) (331) (175) (91) (164) (202) (347) (285)
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2. Believe excuse
Do you believe or not believe the Boy Scout group leaders who said they toppled the rock formation because they thought the rock formation was loose and they

feared it was dangerous?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Yes, | believe the
group leaders 10% 12% 8% 15% 10% 7% 11% 9% 8% 16% 11% 5%
No, | do not believe
the group leaders 51% 53% 50% 36% 44% 59% 67% 53% 50% 51% 54% 37%
Not sure 39% 35% 42% 49% 46% 34% 23% 38% 42% 33% 35% 58%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (468) (527) (187) (270) (370) (168) (341) (437) (217) (882) (113)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school High school ~Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Yes, | believe the
group leaders 10% 9% 10% 15% 4% 14% 12% 6% 5% 14% 10% 9% 10%
No, | do not believe
the group leaders 51% 54% 38% 45% 46% 46% 50% 61% 60% 42% 49% 53% 57%
Not sure 39% 36% 51% 40% 51% 39% 37% 33% 36% 43% 41% 38% 33%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (770) (111) (114) (45) (355) (329) (175) (91) (163) (201) (346) (285)
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3. Approval of decision to remove group leaders
Do you approve or disapprove of the deciscion by the Boy Scouts organization to remove the men who toppled the rock from their duties as Boy Scout group

leaders?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Strongly approve 36% 38% 34% 19% 28% 45% 52% 37% 34% 38% 38% 22%
Somewhat
approve 15% 17% 14% 14% 19% 16% 11% 18% 14% 14% 16% 10%
Neither approve
nor disapprove 17% 17% 17% 26% 17% 14% 11% 18% 15% 18% 15% 25%
Somewhat
disapprove 5% 4% 6% 5% 5% 4% 6% 3% 5% 6% 5% 5%
Strongly
disapprove 5% 7% 3% 8% 5% 3% 6% 3% 6% 7% 5% 3%
Not sure 22% 17% 27% 30% 26% 18% 14% 20% 26% 17% 20% 35%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (469) (530) (188) (271) (371) (169) (342) (439) (218) (884) (115)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school  High school Some college  College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Strongly approve 36% 40% 23% 24% 30% 31% 40% 41% 40% 29% 35% 36% 41%
Somewhat
approve 15% 14% 13% 22% 8% 17% 13% 20% 19% 16% 15% 14% 18%
Neither approve
nor disapprove 17% 15% 25% 18% 24% 19% 17% 10% 13% 14% 22% 17% 15%
Somewhat
disapprove 5% 5% 2% 4% 8% 3% 6% 5% 2% 4% 5% 6% 4%
Strongly
disapprove 5% 5% 4% 7% 4% 7% 5% 2% 8% 5% 3% 5% 6%
Not sure 22% 20% 32% 25% 25% 24% 20% 23% 18% 32% 21% 21% 16%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (773) (111) (115) (45) (356) (332) (175) (91) (165) (202) (347) (285)
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4. Should men face criminal charges
Do you think the group leaders should or should not face criminal charges for toppling the rock formation?

You

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Should face
criminal charges 39% 39% 39% 26% 34% 48% 46% 44% 36% 37% 42% 24%
Should not face
criminal charges 26% 30% 22% 30% 27% 22% 26% 21% 27% 31% 27% 17%
Not sure 35% 31% 39% 44% 39% 31% 28% 35% 37% 32% 31% 59%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (469) (530) (188) (271) (871) (169) (342) (439) (218) (884) (115)
Race Education Region

Total White Black Hispanic  Less than high school High school Some college College grad Postgrad Northeast Midwest South West
Should face
criminal charges 39% 43% 36% 21% 28% 36% 42% 45% 41% 35% 39% 37% 45%
Should not face
criminal charges 26% 25% 17% 36% 28% 27% 25% 24% 28% 28% 27% 26% 21%
Not sure 35% 32% 47% 43% 44% 38% 34% 31% 32% 37% 34% 36% 34%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (773) (111) (115) (45) (356) (332) (175) (91) (165) (202) (347) (285)




